Project
Catalog Number
Type
PND53-SA
Mini Pendant
SPECIFICATIONS                 MULTI FAMILY
A Division of EELP, Inc.
One Neshaminy Interplex Dr. - Suite 300 - Trevose, PA 19053
(800) 490-4496               www.versaledlighting.com
PND53-SA
rev: 11022023
HOUSING
- Metal fixture (except bronze/champagne finish)
- Steel fixture (bronze/champagne finishes)
- Polished Glass, Bronze, Brushed Nickel and White finishes available
- 3.45 lbs
- 7” W x 6.5” H
- (2) 6” rods; (2) 12” rods, and (1) 12’ wire included
ELECTRICAL
 - 120V
ILLUMINATION
- (1) Incandescent bulb (not included)
- Alabaster, Champagne, and Frosted White Glass available
- 100W
MOUNTING
- Ceiling mount
CODE COMPLIANCE
- cULus Listed for Dry Locations
- RoHS Compliant
WARRANTY
- 5 Year warranty
BN-AL
ORDERING INFORMATION
CATALOG#                                        Wattage             Voltage                 Finish/Glass
PND53-SA-100W-120V-PB-AL                   100W                   120V            Polished Brass/Alabaster
PND53-SA-100W-120V-BZ-CH                   100W                   120V            Bronze/Champagne
PND53-SA-100W-120V-BZ-FL                    100W                   120V            Bronze/Frosted Glass
PND53-SA-100W-120V-BN-AL                   100W                   120V            Brushed Nickel/Alabaster
PND53-SA-100W-120V-BN-FL                   100W                   120V            Brushed Nickel/Frosted Glass
PND53-SA-100W-120V-WH-AL                  100W                   120V            White/Alabaster
PB-AL WH-AL
BZ-CH BZ-FLBN-FL